ABBREVIATIONS SYMBOLS
A
ACT
AD
ADA
AREA; AMPERE; ALCOVE; COMP AIR LINE
ACOUSTICAL CEILING TILE
AREA DRAIN

7"
5'
 -
0
1/
2"
14
' -
 5
"
14
' -
 3
"
451.50 SF
202 APT.202 APT.
202202
1 BD
857.43 SF
203 APT.203 APT.
203203
2 BD
883.18 SF
204 APT.204 APT.
204204
2 BD
565.30 SF
207 APT.207 APT.
207207
1 BD
574.97 SF
206 APT.206 APT.
206206
1 BD
Legend
1 BD
2 BD
12' - 11"
12' - 11"
12' - 11"
12' - 11"
12' - 11"
12' - 11"
12' - 11"
STAIRCASE
STORAGE STORAGE
868.65 SF
201 APT.201 APT.
201201
2 BD
658.23 SF
205 APT.205 APT.
205205
2 BD
5' - 0"
6'

1/
2"
14
' -
 5
"
14
' -
 3
"
17
' -
 5
"
868.64 SF
301 APT.301 APT.
301301
2 BD
857.39 SF
303 APT.303 APT.
303303
2 BD
882.81 SF
304 APT.304 APT.
304304
2 BD
565.30 SF
307 APT.307 APT.
307307
1 BD
574.97 SF
306 APT.306 APT.
306306
1 BD
Legend
1 BD
2 BD
21' - 9"
21' - 9"
21' - 9"
21' - 9"
21' - 9"
21' - 9"
STAIRCASE
STORAGE STORAGE
451.48 SF
302 APT.302 APT.
302302
1 BD
658.24 SF
305 APT.305 APT.
305305
2 BD
21' - 9"
5' - 0"

14
' -
 5
"
14
' -
 3
"
19
' -
 3
 1
/2
"
451.48 SF
402 APT.402 APT.
402402
1 BD
868.65 SF
401 APT.401 APT.
401401
2 BD
857.39 SF
403 APT.403 APT.
403403
2 BD
882.81 SF
404 APT.404 APT.
404404
2 BD
565.30 SF
407 APT.407 APT.
407407
1 BD
574.97 SF
406 APT.406 APT.
406406
1 BD
Legend
1 BD
2 BD
30' - 7"
STAIRCASE
STORAGE STORAGE
658.23 SF
405 APT.405 APT.
405405
2 BD
5' - 0"
PROJECT: 102 Reservoir Ave.